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# RNo. Name
Best of 1 Project

Marks
TotalT-1 T-2 Total WT Written Viva Total WT

20 20 20 20 20 10 30 30
1 2085 Ananya Rao 16 13 16 16 17 8 25 25 41
2 2087 Arjun Bajaj 16 14 16 16 17 7 24 24 40
3 2088 Chhavi Chawla 15 16.5 16.5 16.5 18 8 26 26 42.5
4 2091 Lavnika Chordia 18 A 18 18 18 8 26 26 44
5 2092 Manvi Goyal 18 A 18 18 17 9 26 26 44
6 2093 Mohak Dua 16 13 16 16 18 8 26 26 42
7 2094 Vaidya Mugdha Shailesh 18 A 18 18 17 9 26 26 44
8 2106 Aabhas Nishish Chaturvedi 17 A 17 17 18 8 26 26 43
9 2109 Abhyuday Shahi 15 A 15 15 17 8 25 25 40

10 2112 Ajitesh Boora 16.5 15 16.5 16.5 17 7 24 24 40.5
11 2114 Akshat Anand 15 17 17 17 18 8 26 26 43
12 2118 Ansh Sethi 18 A 18 18 19 10 29 29 47
13 2122 Asmita Singh 18 A 18 18 18 8 26 26 44
14 2123 Avani Sirsikar 16.5 A 16.5 16.5 17 8 25 25 41.5
15 2126 Bianca Bhardwaj 17.5 A 17.5 17.5 19 9 28 28 45.5
16 2129 Charuvi 18 A 18 18 17 8 25 25 43
17 2135 Gargi Srivastava 18 A 18 18 18 9 27 27 45
18 2136 Hansaja Dwivedi 18 A 18 18 18 9 27 27 45



19 2151 Maahi Bhutani 17 A 17 17 17 8 25 25 42
20 2152 Mohammad 18 A 18 18 18 8 26 26 44
21 2153 Mudit Mangalam Pandey 18 A 18 18 18 8 26 26 44
22 2157 Nimish Maheshwari 18 A 18 18 19 10 29 29 47
23 2159 Paavana Jain A 17.5 17.5 17.5 17 8 25 25 42.5
24 2161 Paavni Kaur Mago 18 A 18 18 19 9 28 28 46
25 2165 Pranjal Singh 16 16 16 16 18 8 26 26 42
26 2167 Rishabh Khatri 16 00 16 16 17 7 24 24 40
27 2168 Rishi Dev 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 18 8 26 26 42.5
28 2172 Sarthak Ahuja A 17.5 17.5 17.5 17 8 25 25 42.5
29 2176 Shanvi Chandra 16.5 A 16.5 16.5 17 7 24 24 40.5
30 2177 Shimit Patni 18 A 18 18 19 9 28 28 46
31 2178 Shivangi Nawalkha 17 A 17 17 18 8 26 26 43
32 2179 Shivi Sharma 17.25 A 17.25 17.25 18 8 26 26 43.25
33 2180 Shreshth Jindal 18 A 18 18 19 9 28 28 46
34 2183 Siya Chaudhary 16.5 A 16.5 16.5 17 8 25 25 41.5
35 2189 Thejas V A 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 8 26 26 43.5
36 2191 Vaibhav Pratap Singh 18 A 18 18 18 9 27 27 45
37 2192 Vaishnavi Suresh 18 A 18 18 18 9 27 27 45
38 2196 Vihaan M N 18 A 18 18 17 8 25 25 43
39 2199 Gandhi Yug Vikram 16.5 A 16.5 16.5 18 8 26 26 42.5
40 2200 Zoya Fazar 18 A 18 18 18 9 27 27 45
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